
PARQUES RENOVABLES EN GALICIA

NOMBRE

1

2

3

4

5

PROVÍNCIA

A CORUÑA

LUGO

LUGO

A CORUÑA

OURENSE

TIPO DE INSTALACIÓN

PARQUE EÓLICO

PARQUE EÓLICO

PARQUE EÓLICO

CENTRAL HIDROELÉCTRICA

CENTRAL HIDROELÉCTRICA

MUNICIPIO

NEGREIRA

PARADELA

O VICEDO

A CAPELA

VIANA DO BOLO

CORZÁN

PARADELA- SERRA DAS PENAS

PENA VENTOSA-CHAN DO TENÓN

EUME

SAN AGUSTÍN


